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T2 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 i 34
01 0.520/0.005/0.016/0.010(0.005|0.002|0.025|0.006|0.045|0.486(0.192|0.035|0.026/0.022| 6
02 0.068 0.003|{0.003|0.002{0.003|0.006|0.005|0.004|0.042|0.004/0.002|0.003|0.007|0.016f/ 9
03 0.0930.970 0.004|0.049|0.001|0.000{0.004{0.006{0.034|0.462|0.003|0.008|0.119|0.013| 12
04 0.010(0.007|0.011 0.002/0.024{0.002{0.035(0.026|0.030(0.018|0.002(0.020|0.056|0.027| 5
05 0.005|0.005(0.005|0.005 0.067(0.015|0.283/0.257|0.057|0.005{0.005(0.046|0.036|0.043| 2
06 0.022|0.015(0.005|0.015(0.026 0.008/0.045|0.017|0.067|0.037|0.005|0.057(0.057|0.041| 3
07 0.054(0.721/0.003|0.005|0.028|0.001 0.004(0.005|0.036|0.236|0.013|0.009(0.009|0.014| 11
08 0.027|0.026(0.005{0.015|0.057|0.015|0.005 0.109|0.026|0.005/0.005|0.036|0.015/|0.019| 7
09 0.081(0.046|0.005|0.0670.165|0.036(0.011|0.067 0.057/0.048|0.057|0.077|0.036|0.053| 1
10 0.027(0.026|0.005/0.026|0.015|0.046(0.026(0.221|0.166 0.027|0.036(0.036|0.057(0.036| 4
11 0.059(0.857/0.003|0.008{0.018{0.002{0.002|0.003|0.005|0.024 0.002|0.002(0.007|0.011| 13
12 0.042/0.008{0.006|0.016(0.048|0.008{0.008|0.002(0.014|0.007(0.008 0.010|0.012|0.010| 14
13 0.011/0.007{0.003|0.004|0.021|0.031(0.008|0.039(0.016|0.012|0.005|0.007 0.000|0.016| 10
14 0.023|0.203{0.003|0.011/0.007|0.001(0.000{0.002(0.018|0.043|0.084/0.002|0.009 0.018| 8
RZ#%# 0.093|0.970/0.011|0.067|0.165|0.067|0.026|0.283|0.257|0.067|0.486|0.192|0.077|0.119|0.024
R(Max) [0.093/0.970 0.067|0.165|0.067 0.283/0.257(0.067|0.486|0.192|0.077(0.119|1.000
Imark [0.045[0.585/0.003(0.003|0.019]0.001/0.000|0.004{0.007|0.034|0.148|0.003|0.002(0.031
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0l 02 o3 Joa4 o5 Jos Jo7 pg Joo Jto fir 12 13 14 0
Unigrt  [042790.4986/0M277  0.5/0.49570.4823(0.4914]0.49830:4375|0.4938]0:4473  0.5/0.4885|0.4656 0.5
rate 0.0248]0.0252]0.0195/0.0313]  0.05]0.0366]0.0433]0.0177/0.0491]0.0123]0.0466/0.0371]0.0317/0.0182 0.05
OR 0.048/0.0915|0.0518]0.0989[0.0985/0.0948]0:0287 0.096|0.0981/0.0899]  0.1]0.0656]0.0961/0.0981 0.1
cor 0.0522/0.0431|0.0489|010341 0.0996|0.0976/0.0798| 0.062/0.0916{0.0405|0.0925/0.0877|0.0717/0:0393 0.1
lloss a4 60 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
X 1660| 1701 2094/ 1059 1828 1153 1200| 1701 1526/ 1759 1622 1719 1760 1912
D 2530] 2489 2096|8131 2362 3037 2990 2489 2664] 2431 2568 2471 2430 2278 | 2095
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T8 |C| IC| =6 n/2 n/2

—BE Uniqrt(B,C) uniqrt =86 0.5 0.5

AR Umark(B,D) rate = 0 0.05 0.05

iz]es Umark(B,D) cor=9 0.1 0.1

RS Umark(B,D) |OR<=9 0.1 0.1

RERIE R lloss(C,D) lloss = 6 6 4
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0O BGRER= (recalI+6)§grec+6)(took+5) &9,
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&R P B 1L Team | FHEfE F—L%
EE&1t 06 0.140 | Data Protection Club
HhF 24 04 | 0.145 |Eb>BEHE

3131 10 0.148 | Fithtff.exe
WEEM 09 0.130 |Tl#LJ
2431 10 0.109 | Zithdf.exe
31iL 08 0.099 | Abyssec
R 10 5 = HhiF.exe
241 06 6 Data Protection Club
313 04 8 ZHoiEHE
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F e AR = 1:9 TEHME

E&{ERFY| /&P%E | 01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06 | 07 | 08 | 09 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14
o, R 10866 1.000 0.941/0.8470.8880.794 0.941 0.893/0.847 0.8770.833/0.833 0.833( 1.000
JIE{iz 7 %% 11 5 9 1 11| 10 5 8 2 2 2| &tk
- R+ |0.0930.970 1.0000.067 0.165/ 0.067 1.000 0.283(0.257/0.067| 0.486 0.1920.077/0.119
* JIE{iz 5 12 %% 1 7 1| &% 10 9 1 11 8 4 6
VA R 0.170 0.973 0.994{ 0.145/ 0.237,0.140 0.994/ 0.344/ 0.316/0.148 0.521/ 0.2570.153 0.207
e Rank 55 12 13 2 7 1 13 10 9 3 11 8 4 6
EEERPY | f&Ff&FE | 01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06 | 07 | 08 | 09 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14
E— A= 10.171/0.121/0.141/0.173 0.117/0.081/ 0.154/ 0.819 0.823(0.764 0.100 0.136/0.1370.141
B JIE{iz 5 11 7 4 12 14 6 2 1 3 13 10 9 7
- A% |0.0220.016 0.013 0.0270.043(0.041(0.014| 0.019 0.053/ 0.036/0.011 0.010 0.016 0.018
JIE{iz 6 9 12 5 2 3 11 7 1 4 13 14 10 8
VA R 0.037/0.027 0.026| 0.042 0.050 0.045/ 0.028| 0.099 0.130 0.109 0.020 0.023 0.028 0.030
e e Rank 7 11 12 6 4 5 9 3 1 20 14 13 10 8
fGf&EE | 01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06 | 07 | 08 | 09 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14
o PATIELL 5 12 13 2 7 1 13 10 9 3 11 8 4 6
EBF:% WEIER 7] 11 120 e 4 5 9 3 1 2 14 13 10 8
g 12| 23 25 8 11 6 220 13 10 5 25 21 14 14
B ENERL 6 121 13 3 5 2l 11 7 4 1| 13 10 8 8




